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Colorado State Office 
Natalie Clark, State Archaeologist 
2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
Telephone: 970-628-5900 
Email: nfclark@blm.gov 
 
Matt Heinritz, Restoration Projects 
Archaeologist 
2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
Telephone: 970-210-3868 
Email: mheinritz@blm.gov 
 
Erin Leifeld, Tribal Liaison Officer 
2300 River Frontage Road 
Silt, CO 81652 
Telephone: 303-941-1616 
Email: eleifeld@blm.gov 

Canyons of the Ancients 
National Monument 
27501 Highway 184 
Dolores, CO 81323 
 
Vince MacMillan, 
Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-882-5614 
Email: mmacmill@blm.gov 

Colorado River Valley Field 
Office 
2300 River Frontage Road 
Silt, CO 81652 
 
Morgan Wooderson, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-876-9032 
Email: mwooderson@blm.gov  
 
Vacant, Archaeologist 
Telephone:  
Email:  

Grand Junction Field Office 
2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
 
Geoffrey Haymes, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-244-3017 
Email: ghaymes@blm.gov 
 
Patricia Stavish, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-244-3013 
Email: pmstavish@blm.gov 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Gunnison Field Office 
2500 E. New York Avenue 
Gunnison, CO 81230 
 
Amy Hammermeister, 
Archaeologist 
Telephone: 719-221-5111 
Email: ahammermeister@blm.gov 

Kremmling Field Office 
2103 E. Park Avenue 
Kremmling, CO 80459 
 
Catie Freels, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-724-3038 
Email: cfreels@blm.gov  

Little Snake Field Office  
455 Emerson St. 
Craig, CO 80625 
 
Brian Naze, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-826-5095 
Email: bnaze@blm.gov 
 
Vacant, Archaeologist 
Telephone:  
Email:  

Northwest District 
Vacant, Term Archaeologist 
Telephone:  
Email:  
 
Wendy Parker, Fire/Fuels 
Archaeologist 
455 Emerson St. 
Craig, CO 80625 
Telephone: 970-826-5069 
Email: wrparker@blm.gov  
Royal Gorge Field Office 
3028 East Main St. 
Cañon City, Colorado 81212 
 
Alia Wallace, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 719-269-8587 
Email: awallace@blm.gov 
 
Erica Schell, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 719-269-8557 
Email: eschell@blm.gov 

San Luis Valley Field Office 
1313 US-160 
Monte Vista, CO 81144 
 
Vacant, Archaeologist 
Telephone:  
Email:  
 
Bridget Weiner, Archaeological 
Technician 
Telephone: 719-852-8147 
Email: btweiner@blm.gov 

Southwest District Fire and 
Aviation 
Jordan Matson, Fire/Fuels 
Archaeologist 
29211 CO-184 
Dolores, CO 81323 
Telephone: 970-882-1147 
Email: jmatson@blm.gov 

Tres Rios Field Office 
Brian Yaquinto, Archaeologist 
29211 CO-184 
Dolores, CO 81323 
Telephone: 970-882-6832 
Email: byaquinto@blm.gov 
 
Bruce Bourcy, Archaeologist 
15 Burnett Court 
Durango, CO 81301 
Telephone: 970-385-1340 
Email: bbourcy@blm.gov 

Uncompahgre Field Office 
2465 Townsend Ave. 
Montrose, CO 81401 
 
Collin Price, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-240-5303 
Email: cprice@blm.gov 
 
Breana Esparza, DRUM Program 
Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-318-8586 
Email: besparza@blm.gov  

Upper Colorado River District 
2815 H Road 
Grand Junction, CO 81506 
 
Brian Flynn, Fire/Fuels 
Archaeologist 
Telephone: 719-588-7499 
Email: bflynn@blm.gov 

White River Field Office 
220 E. Market St. 
Meeker, CO 81641 
 
Lukas Trout, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-878-3809 
Email: ltrout@blm.gov  
 
Vacant, Archaeologist 
Telephone: 970-878-3815 
Email: 
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